SGM8551
Single-Supply, Single Rail-to-Rail I/O
Precision Operational Amplifier
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM8551 is a single rail-to-rail input and output
precision operational amplifier which has low input offset
voltage, and bias current. It is guaranteed to operate from
2.5V to 5.5V single supply.

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM8551XMS8G/TR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM8551XMS8
SGM8551
SGM8551XS8G/TR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM8551XS8
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6V
Input Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-VS to (+VS) + 0.1V
Differential Input Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-5V to 5V